

Empowering our community's growth, Main Street Mason City is dedicated to fostering vibrant local businesses, enriching cultural experiences, and creating a welcoming atmosphere for all.

Together, we strive to revitalize our historic district, nurture a thriving economy, and celebrate the essence of Mason City's unique heritage.

SCAN HERE

FOR MORE

INFO

Your investment helps support economic growth, historic preservation, community engagement, aesthetic enhancements, job creation, and more!

Main Street Mason City is a 501c3 non-profit organization. Your investment is tax deductible.

2024 INVESMENT FORM

YES! I would like to support Main Street Mason City at the following investment level

- \$5,000+ MAIN STREET CHAMPION
- \$2,500+ MAIN STREET LEADER
- \$1,000+ MAIN STREET PROMOTER
- **\$500+ MAIN STREET SUPPORTER**



NOTE: Event sponsorships available for investments at \$150 and above. More info to follow.



Please contact me about volunteer opportunities with Main Street Mason City.

ARE YOU INTERESTE	AYMENT PREFERENCE: D IN LEARNING MORE ABOUT NO, THANK YOU	_	
BUSINESS NAME:			
CONTACT NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE ZIP:			
PHONE:	EMAIL:		
■ I am interested in an in-kind investment. Please contact me to discuss in-kind opportunities.			

Please return your completed investment form to:

Please email a high-resolution logo in PDF, JPG, or PNG format to director@mainstreetmasoncity.com Main Street Mason City 9 N. Federal Avenue Mason City, IA 50401